



GOVT OF ASSAM ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 5TH FLOOR, NH-37, KATABARI, GARCHIK: GUWAHATI-781035

GARCHUK: GUWAHATI-781035

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Tender No.: ASDM 2486/2020/44

For Selection of Agency for 'Preparation of Project Report for a state of the art Skill University in the State of Assam' for Assam Skill Development Mission (ASDM).

The Assam Skill Development Mission (ASDM) invites response to this Request for Proposal (RFP) document from interested and eligible bidders for submission of their technical and commercial proposals for preparation of Project Report for establishing a state of art Skill University in Assam in accordance with the conditions and manner prescribed in this RFP document through e-tender process at www.assamtenders.gov.in.

The document can be downloaded from the website www.assamtenders.gov.in. Response to this tender shall be deemed to have been done after careful study and examination of this document with full understanding of its implications. This section provides general information about the Issuer, important dates and addresses and the overall eligibility criteria for the parties. The tender document cost of Rs 10,000/- (non-refundable) is to be submitted vide crossed demand draft drawn on any Nationalized bank in favour of "Assam Skill Development Mission" payable at Guwahati.

Last Date of submission of Bids, both online and offline is 29/10/2020 up to 17.00 hrs.

The detailed bid document can be downloaded from www.assamtenders.gov.in.

Any modifications/corrigendum/addendum etc will be uploaded on www.assamtenders.gov.in only and no press notice will be issued.

Issuer

Mission Director Assam Skill Development Mission Katabari, DPS Road, NH-37 Garchuk, Guwahati-781035

E-mail: missiondirector.asdm@gmail.com /indrajit.asdm@gmail.com / asdmdhiraj@gmail.com

Contact: +91-7002017676 / 7578014310

Sd/Mission Director
Assam Skill Development Mission
Katabari, Garchuk, Guwahati-35

Date: 9th Oct 2020